Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

2nd Quarter 2010
Donor

Pfizer Inc.

Schering Corporation

Eli Lilly Foundation
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Eli Lilly & Company

Eli Lilly & Company

PhRMA

Ortho-Mcneil-Jansse Pharma, Inc.
Shire

Psychiatric Solutions LLC
Magellan Heath Services

The Rodwell Dart Memorial Foundation

The Peter and Elizabeth C. Tower
Foundation

Purpose
Corporate Supporter Membership
Corporate Supporter Membership
NAMI In Our Own Voice
NAMI Family to Family
Corporate Supporter Membership
NAMI Depression Initiative
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

NAMI Multicultural Action Center

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Beginnings Magazine

Child and Adolescent Action Center
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
NAMI Annual Convention

Strength of Us

NAMI Parents and Teachers as Allies

Amount
$35,000.00
$50,000.00

$225,000.00
$62,500.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$150,000.00
$250,000.00

$75,000.00

$80,000.00
$60,000.00
$150,000.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00

$18,400.00

$15,272.00

$1,306,172.00



