Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

2nd Quarter 2010

2nd Quarter 2010 Donor	Purpose	Amount
Pfizer Inc.	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
Schering Corporation	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000.00
Eli Lilly Foundation	NAMI In Our Own Voice	\$225,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	NAMI Family to Family	\$62,500.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$25,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	NAMI Depression Initiative	\$25,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$150,000.00
Eli Lilly & Company	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$250,000.00
Eli Lilly & Company	NAMI Multicultural Action Center	\$75,000.00
PhRMA	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$80,000.00
Ortho-Mcneil-Jansse Pharma, Inc.	Beginnings Magazine	\$60,000.00
Shire	Child and Adolescent Action Center	\$150,000.00
Psychiatric Solutions LLC	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$75,000.00
Magellan Heath Services	NAMI Annual Convention	\$10,000.00
The Rodwell Dart Memorial Foundation	Strength of Us	\$18,400.00
The Peter and Elizabeth C. Tower Foundation	NAMI Parents and Teachers as Allies	\$15,272.00

\$1,306,172.00